
Café Muse features poets Dennis M. Kirschbaum and Margaret Mackinnon
with Classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., Sept. 15, at 7 p.m.

COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS

Sponsored by 

the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: "Cuisine Art"—held in conjunction with the Taste of Friendship Heights
Runs Sept. 1 through 27. Reception Sun., Sept. 7 from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health Lecture: "Joint Replacement" with Dr. Christopher Farrell
Wed., Sept. 10, at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Sept. 22, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

The Village Book Club—Tues., Sept. 16 at 11 a.m. (meets monthly) 
Book selection is My Beloved World by Sonia Sotomayor.

Movie—Lone Survivor—Thurs., Sept. 4, at 7 p.m.

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  

Vision Support Group: Fall Prevention with Lisa Branick—Fri., Sept. 19, at 12:30 p.m.

Twin Springs Produce Market—Saturdays from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
Located on the front portico of the Village Center

Movie—Draft Day—Thurs., Sept. 25, at 7 p.m.

Council Meeting —Mon., Sept. 8, at 7:30 p.m.

Jacquelyn Days Serwer will speak on the Smithsonian National Museum 
of African American History and Culture—Thurs., Sept. 18, at 7:30 p.m.

Tea and Talk: The Sculptress and Four Presidents—presented by Carol Bessette 
about a young artist named Vinnie Ream and her link to four presidents

Wed., Sept. 17, at 2 p.m.

8th Annual Taste of Friendship Heights—Featuring tastings from local restaurants
Sat., Sept. 27, from 12 to 4 p.m. (Rain or Shine)

Flu Shots by The Medstar Health Visiting Nurses Assn.—Wed., Oct. 15, from 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Registration is required: Residents may register immediately; nonresidents may sign up Sept. 15.

Cokie Roberts will discuss her new children's (ages 7 to 12) book, 
Founding Mothers: Remembering the Ladies:—Thurs., Sept. 11, at 7:30 p.m.

Carol Fennelly: A Champion of Change and a prominent advocate 
for the homeless will speak about Hope House—Mon., Sept. 22, at 7:30 p.m.

AARP Driver Safety Program—Fri., Oct. 24, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.
Please register at the Center (301-656-2797).

Dr. Majid Fotuhi will speak on Proactive Aging: Food and Lifestyle Choices
Wed., Oct. 1, at 1 p.m.


